Infineon Technologies - CY8C21334-24PVXIT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

CY8C21X34 Qualification Status
Product Status: Production
Part Number Ordering Information
CY8C21X34 CY8C21234-24SXI
CY8C21234-24SXIT
CY8C21334-24PVXI
CY8C21334-24PVXIT
CY8C21534-24PVXI
CY8C21534-24PVXIT
CY8C21434-24LFXI
CY8C21434-24LFXIT
CY8C21434-24LKXI
CY8C21434-24LKXIT
CY8C21634-24LFXI
CY8C21634-24LFXIT
CY8C21434-24LTXI
CY8C21434-24LTXIT
CY8C21434-24LQXI
CY8C21434-24LQXIT
CY8C21634-24LTXI
CY8C21634-24LTXIT
CY8C21001-24PVXI
CY8C21634/CY8C21534/CY8C21434
CY8C21334/CY8C21234
Document Number: 38-12025 Rev. AH Page 54 of 55
.
AD 4338103 PRKU 04/15/2014 Updated Pin Information:
Updated CY8C21234 16-pin SOIC Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21234):
Added Note 9 and referred the same note in the description of pin 6 and pin 8.
Updated CY8C21334 20-pin SSOP Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21334):
Added Note 11 and referred the same note in the description of pin 5 and pin 10.
Updated CY8C21534 28-pin SSOP Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21534):
Added Note 13 and referred the same note in the description of pin 9 and pin 14.
Updated CY8C21434/CY8C21634 32-pin QFN Pin Definitions (corresponding
to CY8C21434/CY8C21634):
Added Note 16 and referred the same note in the description of pin 7, pin 12
and pin 32.
Updated CY8C21001 56-pin SSOP Pin Definitions (corresponding to
CY8C21001):
Added Note 18 and referred the same note in the description of pin 17, pin 18
and pin 28.
Updated Packaging Information:
Updated “Important Note” below Figure 18.
Updated Thermal Impedances:
Updated Note 43 referred in Table 29.
AE 4531967 DCHE 10/10/2014 Added More Information.
Added PSoC Designer.
AF 4593771 DIMA 12/11/2014 Updated Pin Information:
Updated CY8C21001 56-pin SSOP Pin Definitions:
Referred Note 18 in description of pin 1.
Updated Packaging Information:
spec 51-85077 – Changed revision from *E to *F.
spec 51-85079 – Changed revision from *E to *F.
AG 4670626 DCHE 02/25/2015 Updated Errata:
Replaced CY8C21234 with CY8C21X34 in all instances.
AH 5394304 DCHE 08/08/2016 Updated to new template.
Completing Sunset Review.
Document History Page (continued)
Document Title: CY8C21634/CY8C21534/CY8C21434/CY8C21334/CY8C21234, PSoC® Programmable System-on-Chip™
Document Number: 38-12025
Rev. ECN Orig. of
Change
Submission